
U N D E R  $ 1 0  M E N U

2.50/each

5

5

7

7

7

10

10

10

10

20% gratuity added for parties of 8 or more.

02/24

All prices subject to applicable taxes.

A U T H E N T I C  G R E E K  E X P E R I E N C E

OYSTERS
daily selection

PRINGLES
crispy paper thin zucchini, eggplant, kefalograviera 
cheese, petros sauce

FOCACCIA & MY MOTHER’S OLIVES

CHICKEN OR BEEF SOUVLAKI SKEWER

PETROS SIGNATURE SPREADS WITH PITA
your choice of one of the following, melizanosalata, 
taramosolata, revithosalata or tzatziki

SPANAKOTIROPITA
feta, spinach, wrapped in phyllo pastry

FRIED CALAMARI
lightly battered crispy calamari rings

82 BOARD
chef daily selection of mixed greek cheeses, cured 
meats, assorted pickles, preserves

SPANAKORIZO VE
spinach and risotto

GREEK FISH & CHIPS
batterd cod, petros potatoes, horta

HAPPY HOUR
 4 : 0 0 P M  –  6 P M  B A R  S E A T I N G  O N L Y

*All food prices applicable with the purchase of a beverage



Not all ingredients are listed. Please let us know if you have any allergies or food sensitivities.
20% gratuity added for parties of 8 or more. All prices subject to applicable taxes.

02/24

D R I N K S  M E N U

DRAUGHT BEER 15oz 

Heineken

La Chou�ee

Birra Moretti

Steam Whistle

Voodoo Ranger IPA

Creemore Lager

BOTTLE BEER
Heineken 

Coors Original

MGD

Fix Hellas Lager

PETROS CLASSICS 
Negroni

Aperol Spritz

Manhattan

Red Sangria  *PITCHER $35

Ceaser

Margarita  *PITCHER $35

WINE 5oz
House White

House Red

Prosecco

Rose
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A U T H E N T I C  G R E E K  E X P E R I E N C E

HAPPY HOUR
 4 : 0 0 P M  –  6 P M  B A R  S E A T I N G  O N L Y


